
VIII Trofeo

A.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri

Verrone 13/07/2008

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 94 01/018 Toso Graziano 6D 4 
0 95 04/129 Moscheni David 5D 3 
7 90 01/012 Gallarate Luca 5B 2 
8 90 01/066 Corbetta Riccardo 9B 1 

           1 32 
1 0 04/129 Moscheni David 5D 1 1 

0 90 01/060 Corbetta Antonio 11B
2 17 
0 78 01/011 Giletti Piero 8A 2 16 

           3 24 
1 0 01/060 Milone Roberto 7D 3 9 

           4 25 
1 0 01/004 Goi Marco 12C
4 8 

           5 28 
1 0 01/012 Gallarate Luca 5B 5 5 

0 0 01/066 Craciun Vasile Catalin 8B 6 21 
1 0 04/068 Pick Alberto Italo 11A
6 12 

0 80 01/060 Milone Giuseppe 12B
7 20 
0 94 04/030 Riva Edilio 5A 7 13 

           8 29 
1 0 01/066 Ghiotti Stefano 12A
8 4 

           9 30 
1 0 01/066 Corbetta Riccardo 9B 9 3 

0 61 01/060 Prudente Andrea 9D 10 19 
0 95 04/047 Dagrada Alessandro 11C
10 14 

0 0 01/066 Ruggiero Gianluca 10D
11 22 
1 0 01/004 Maggi Filippo 12D
11 11 

           12 27 
1 0 01/060 Spada Gianni 8C 12 6 

           13 26 
1 0 01/018 Silvestro Roberto 7C 13 7 

           14 23 
1 0 04/007 Caserini Aldo 10A
14 10 

0 79 01/060 Pucci Mario 10C
15 18 
0 72 04/030 Scotti Graziano Mario 4A 15 15 

           16 31 
1 0 01/018 Toso Graziano 6D 16 2 

1 101 01/060 Corbetta Antonio 11B
1 
7 101 04/129 Moscheni David 5D 1 

0 100 01/004 Goi Marco 12C
2 
0 84 01/060 Milone Roberto 7D 2 

0 87 04/068 Pick Alberto Italo 11A
3 
0 100 01/012 Gallarate Luca 5B 3 

0 0 01/066 Ghiotti Stefano 12A
4 
1 0 04/030 Riva Edilio 5A 4 

0 38 04/047 Dagrada Alessandro 11C
5 
0 104 01/066 Corbetta Riccardo 9B 5 

0 91 01/060 Spada Gianni 8C 6 
0 86 01/004 Maggi Filippo 12D
6 

0 80 04/007 Caserini Aldo 10A
7 
0 85 01/018 Silvestro Roberto 7C 7 

0 102 01/018 Toso Graziano 6D 8 
0 79 01/060 Pucci Mario 10C
8 

0 97 01/004 Goi Marco 12C
1 
0 102 04/129 Moscheni David 5D 1 

0 76 04/030 Riva Edilio 5A 2 
0 100 01/012 Gallarate Luca 5B 2 

0 81 01/060 Spada Gianni 8C 3 
0 105 01/066 Corbetta Riccardo 9B 3 

0 95 01/018 Toso Graziano 6D 4 
0 90 01/018 Silvestro Roberto 7C 4 

0 102 01/012 Gallarate Luca 5B 1 
0 94 04/129 Moscheni David 5D 1 

0 94 01/018 Toso Graziano 6D 2 
0 98 01/066 Corbetta Riccardo 9B 2 

8 90 01/066 Corbetta Riccardo 9B 1 
7 90 01/012 Gallarate Luca 5B 1 

0 94 01/018 Toso Graziano 6D 1 
0 95 04/129 Moscheni David 5D 1 



VIII Trofeo

A.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri

Verrone 13/07/2008

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

2 87 01/051 Lampugnani Daniela
6A 4 
3 87 04/020 Pisanello Tommasa 9A 3 
0 88 01/066 Rolle Stefania 7B 2 
0 99 01/066 Morabito Elena 4D 1 

           1 8 
1 0 01/066 Morabito Elena 4D 1 1 

0 0 01/066 Dominici Sara 5C 2 5 
1 0 04/020 Pisanello Tommasa 9A 2 4 

           3 6 
1 0 01/051 Lampugnani Daniela 6A 3 3 

           4 7 
1 0 01/066 Rolle Stefania 7B 4 2 

0 56 04/020 Pisanello Tommasa 9A 1 
0 93 01/066 Morabito Elena 4D 1 

0 100 01/066 Rolle Stefania 7B 2 
0 81 01/051 Lampugnani Daniela 6A 2 

0 88 01/066 Rolle Stefania 7B 1 
0 99 01/066 Morabito Elena 4D 1 

2 87 01/051 Lampugnani Daniela 6A 1 
3 87 04/020 Pisanello Tommasa 9A 1 



VIII Trofeo

A.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri

Verrone 13/07/2008

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 106 01/066 Dominici Stefano 1D 4 
0 110 04/037 Frigerio Stefano 1C 3 
0 107 01/011 Dalla Zonca Paolo 3A 2 
0 111 01/061 Di Michele Luigi 3C 1 

           1 8 
1 0 01/061 Di Michele Luigi 3C 1 1 

0 0 04/037 Casiello Alessandro 2D 2 5 
1 0 01/066 Dominici Stefano 1D 2 4 

           3 6 
1 0 01/011 Dalla Zonca Paolo 3A 3 3 

           4 7 
1 0 04/037 Frigerio Stefano 1C 4 2 

0 92 01/066 Dominici Stefano 1D 1 
0 109 01/061 Di Michele Luigi 3C 1 

0 99 04/037 Frigerio Stefano 1C 2 
0 104 01/011 Dalla Zonca Paolo 3A 2 

0 107 01/011 Dalla Zonca Paolo 3A 1 
0 111 01/061 Di Michele Luigi 3C 1 

0 110 04/037 Frigerio Stefano 1C 1 
0 106 01/066 Dominici Stefano 1D 1 


